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Tricky Word Spelling Lists

was {20 they {32 give
a. to {21 go {33 little
10. do i 22 no i 34 down
11. are {23 s0 {35 what
12, all Po2umy {36 when
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44,
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47.
48.

why
where
who
which
any
many
more
before
other
were
because
want
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57.
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60.

saw
put
could
should
would
right
two
four
goes
does
made
their
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62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
7

72

once
upon
always
also

of
eight
love
cover
after
EVET\J
mother
. father




